SENATE AMENDMENT 96, TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 SENATE BILL 44

June 18, 2003 – Offered by Senator JAUCH.

2	1. Page 704, line 1: delete lines 1 to 3.
3	2. Page 704, line 5: delete "adjusted" and substitute "primary".
4	3. Page 705, line 14: delete lines 14 to 16 and substitute:
5	"(L) "Primary per capita public safety cost" means a municipality's actual per
6	capita public safety cost, multiplied by 1.5.".

At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

7 **4.** Page 705, line 22: delete lines 22 to 25.

8 (END)

1